MAXIVA™ VAXT-HE
High-Efficiency VHF (Band III)
Air-Cooled Digital DAB Transmitters
GatesAir has once again shattered the expectations of
what is possible with high-power, solid-state transmitters in
terms of efficiency, power density, and performance.
Power levels from up to 15W to 15kW DAB/DAB+
with AC to RF efficiencies up to 53%

To comply with the applicable standards and limit values for the suppression of out-of-band emissions (and in the case of digital standards, also for maintaining the
required shoulder distance), the transmitter may only be operated with suitable filters at the RF output.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Key Features
Air-Cooled Digital DAB / DAB+ VHF HE Models
Mid- to High-Power DAB
Transmitter Model
DAB Power Before
Filter (W)
Total Number
of PA Modules
Configuration /
Rack Style
# of Tx Racks
VHF Band III HE DAB & DAB+ Models
VAXT-15HE-DA-UC 15W 1 RU Option
VAXT-30HE-DA-UC 30W 1 RU Option
VAXT-80HE-DA-UC 80W 1 RU Option
VAXT-250HE-DA-UC 250W 1 RU Option
VAXT-300HE-DA-UC 300W 2 RU Option
VAXT-600HE-DA-UC 600W 2 RU Option
VAXT-900HE-DA-UC 900W 3 RU Option
VAXT-300HE-DA 300W 1 1RU + 2RU Option
VAXT-300HE-3DA 300W 1 1RU + 3RU Option
VAXT-600HE-DA 600W 1 1RU + 2RU Option
VAXT-600HE-3DA 600W 1 1RU + 3RU Option
VAXT-900HE-DA 900W 1 1RU + 3RU Option
VAXT-1200HE-DA 1200W 1 1RU + 3.5RU Option
VAXT-1700HE-DA 1700W 1 1RU + 3.5RU Option
VAXT-2300HE-DA 2300W 1 1RU + 3.5RU Option
VAXT-2P6HE-36DA 3400W 2 36RU 1
VAXT-3P6HE-36DA 5100W 3 36RU 1
VAXT-4P6HE-36DA 6800W 4 36RU 1
VAXT-2P7HE-36DA 4000W 2 36RU 1
VAXT-3P7HE-36DA 6000W 3 36RU 1
VAXT-4P7HE-36DA 8000W 4 36RU 1
VAXT-6P6HE-42DA 10000W 6 42RU 1
VAXT-6P7HE-36DA 11500W 6 36RU 2
VAXT-8P7HE-36DA 15000W 8 36RU 2
Note: For additional details contact your Sales Representative
GatesAir efficiently leverages broadcast spectrum to
maximize performance for multichannel TV and radio
services, offering the industry’s broadest portfolio